
overfill

plakrand
la colle

glue
Kleberand

strijkvlak
planche surface

striking
Bügelfläche

voorzijde
avant
front

Vorne

achterzijde
arrière

back
Hinten

zijkant
côté
side

Seite

gebied voor
leesbare tekst/
zone de texte
lisible/
area for
readable text/
Bereich für
lesbaren Text

1
0
,0

1
6
,7

1
7
,0

1
7
,0

1
6
,3

56,0

7
7
,0


